
 

 

 

Week Commencing  Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

 

19.04.21 
10.05.21 
07.06.21 
28.06.21 
19.07.21 
13.09.21 
04.10.21 

 

 

W
E

E
K

 1
  

Crispy Chicken or Quorn Deli 
Wrap 

 

Organic Beef or Vegetable 
Burger with Salad in a Bun 

 
Hot Roast Turkey or Quorn 
Fillet with Stuffing Loaded 

Cob 

BBQ Pizza Traybake 
Fish or Vegetable Finger 

Sandwich 

Saucy Pasta 
Seasonal Vegetables 

Cheese Straws 
Seasonal Vegetables 

Mini Potatoes 
Seasonal Vegetables 

Saucy Pasta 
Seasonal Vegetables 

Chips 
Seasonal Vegetables 

Cookie Flapjack Fruit Yoghurt Sundae Chocolate Crunch with Fruit Fruit Muffin 

 
Fresh Fruit and Organic Yoghurt Available Daily 

       

Week Commencing  Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

 

26.04.21 
17.05.21 
14.06.21 
05.07.21 
30.08.21 
20.09.21 
11.10.21 

 W
E

E
K

 2
 

 
Breaded Chicken or Quorn 

Fillet and Salad Wrap 

 
Organic Beef or Veggie 

Meatball Sub Roll 
 

 
Hot Roast Pork with Stuffing 
or Vegetable Round Loaded 

Cob 

 
Margarita French Bread 

Pizza  

 
Sweet Potato & Salmon 

Fishcake or Quorn Dippers 

 
Mini Potatoes 

Seasonal Vegetables 
 

 
Saucy Pasta 

Seasonal Vegetables 
 

 
Mini Potatoes 

Seasonal Vegetables 
 

 
Saucy Pasta 

Seasonal Vegetables 
 

 
Chips 

Seasonal Vegetables 
 

Oaty Biscuit Banana Cake Fruit Muffin Chocolate Cracknel with Fruit Strawberry Mousse 

 
Fresh Fruit and Organic Yoghurt Available Daily 

       

Week Commencing  Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

 
03.05.21 
24.05.21 
21.06.21 
12.07.21 
06.09.21 
27.09.21 
18.10.21 

 W
E

E
K

 3
  

Chicken or Veggie Meatball 
Deli Wrap 

 

 
Vegetarian Sausage Roll 

 

 
Hot Roast Beef or Quorn 
Fillet with Stuffing Loaded 

Cob 

 
Pork or Vegetarian Sausage 

Hot Dog 

 
Fish or Vegetable Finger 

Sandwich 

Saucy Pasta 
Seasonal Vegetables 

Potato Wedges 
Seasonal Vegetables 

Mini Potatoes 
Seasonal Vegetables 

Hash Browns 

Seasonal Vegetables 

Chips 
Seasonal Vegetables 

 
Chocolate Orange Muffin  

 

 
Crunchy Biscuit 

 

 
Fruit Yoghurt Sundae 

 
Fruit Jelly 

 
Shortbread Slice with Fruit 

 
Fresh Fruit and Organic Yoghurt Available Daily 

Vegetarian meals, vegetables, fresh fruit and drinking water are available daily. Tailored medical diet menus are available, please contact catering@derbyshire.gov.uk for more information. 

 

Hot To Go Menu Spring/Summer 2021 

mailto:catering@derbyshire.gov.uk

