Hot To Go Menu Spring/Summer 2021

	•		
P	0	00	7

Week Commencing		Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
19.04.21 10.05.21 07.06.21 28.06.21 19.07.21 13.09.21 04.10.21	WEEK 1	Crispy Chicken or Quorn Deli Wrap	Organic Beef or Vegetable Burger with Salad in a Bun	Hot Roast Turkey or Quorn Fillet with Stuffing Loaded Cob	BBQ Pizza Traybake	Fish or Vegetable Finger Sandwich
		Saucy Pasta Seasonal Vegetables	Cheese Straws Seasonal Vegetables	Mini Potatoes Seasonal Vegetables	Saucy Pasta Seasonal Vegetables	Chips Seasonal Vegetables
		Cookie	Flapjack	Fruit Yoghurt Sundae	Chocolate Crunch with Fruit	Fruit Muffin
		Fresh Fruit and Organic Yoghurt Available Daily				

Week Commencing		Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
26.04.21 17.05.21 14.06.21 05.07.21 30.08.21 20.09.21 11.10.21	WEEK 2	Breaded Chicken or Quorn Fillet and Salad Wrap	Organic Beef or Veggie Meatball Sub Roll	Hot Roast Pork with Stuffing or Vegetable Round Loaded Cob	Margarita French Bread Pizza	Sweet Potato & Salmon Fishcake or Quorn Dippers
		Mini Potatoes Seasonal Vegetables	Saucy Pasta Seasonal Vegetables	Mini Potatoes Seasonal Vegetables	Saucy Pasta Seasonal Vegetables	Chips Seasonal Vegetables
		Oaty Biscuit	Banana Cake	Fruit Muffin	Chocolate Cracknel with Fruit	Strawberry Mousse
		Fresh Fruit and Organic Yoghurt Available Daily				

			4P.	0 80			
Week Commencing		Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	4
03.05.21 24.05.21 21.06.21 12.07.21 06.09.21 27.09.21 18.10.21	WEEK 3	Chicken or Veggie Meatball Deli Wrap	Vegetarian Sausage Roll	Hot Roast Beef or Quorn Fillet with Stuffing Loaded Cob	Pork or Vegetarian Sausage Hot Dog	Fish or Vegetable Finger Sandwich	٩
		Saucy Pasta Seasonal Vegetables	Potato Wedges Seasonal Vegetables	Mini Potatoes Seasonal Vegetables	Hash Browns Seasonal Vegetables	Chips Seasonal Vegetables	
		Chocolate Orange Muffin	Crunchy Biscuit	Fruit Yoghurt Sundae	Fruit Jelly	Shortbread Slice with Fruit	
			Fresh F	ruit and Organic Yoghurt Availal	ole Daily		¥

Vegetarian meals, vegetables, fresh fruit and drinking water are available daily. Tailored medical diet menus are available, please contact catering@derbyshire.gov.uk for more information.







